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** Please scroll down for parts list. **



Replacement 
Part Number 

RP40231 

RP40315 

RP40505 

RP40516 

RP40517 

RP40235 

RP41101 

RP42210 

RP42811 

RP40317 

Replacement Part Table for 

TD 2100 Electric Drawing #2 

Description 
Item 

Number 
3/8 Bearing 40 

Ramp 
2 
3 

Pressure Plate 
NS 

77 

Brush Tank Cover With 
135 

Rod 3 
and Bushings 136 

134 

Tape Weight with 
64 
16 

Screw 
66 

Urethane Feed Wheel 39/45 
w/ Shaft 202 

Gearbox/Motor Mount 42 

91 
76 

120V Motor 
98 

42 

NS 

91 
76 

220V Motor 
98 

42 

NS 

Front Cover 
150 

NS 
w/ Clips 

NS 

Item Description 

Bearing 
Cover 
Screw 
Sticker 
Plate 
Weighted Tank 
Cover 
Screw 
Brass Bushing 
Rod 
Weight 
Screw 
Pin 
Wheel w/ Shaft 
Screw 
Gearbox/Motor 
Motor 
Nut 
Nut 
Gearbox/Motor 
Frame 
Connector 
Motor 
Nut 
Nut 
Gearbox/Motor 
Frame 
Connector 
Front Cover 
Clips 
Screw 

Quantity 

2 
1 
4 
1 
1 

1 

2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 

1 

1 
1 
2 
2 

1 

1 
1 
4 
4 



Replacement 
Part Number 

RP42220 

RP42230 

RP42240 

RP42401 

RP40236 

RP42402 

RP40522 

Replacement Part Table for 

TD 2100 Electric Drawing #2 

Description 
Item 

Number 

87 
Small Timing Pulley 

203 

85 
Large Timing Pulley 

47 

Timing Belt 117 

119 

120 
Controller Board Assembly 

110 V 118 

116 

70 

62 
Cutter Guard Clip 

3 

119 

120 
Controller Board Assembly 

220V 118 

116 

70 

129 

Top Roller Assembly 128 

61 

Item 
Description 

Pulley 

Screw 

Pulley 

Screw 

Belt 

Screw 

Board 110 
V 

Standoff 

Washer 

Nut 

Clip 

Screw 

Screw 

Board 220 
V 

Standoff 

Washer 

Nut 

Roller 

Shaft 

E-C lip

Quantity 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 

4 

4 

4 

1 

2 

4 

1 

4 

4 

4 

1 

1 

2 


